
SIGN-IN SHEET 

PRE-SUBMITTAL INFORMATION MEETING AND SITE VISIT 

RFEI FOR BIOSOLIDS FACILITY 

NAUGATUCK, CT 

MARCH 29, 2016 

 

NAME   COMPANY   EMAIL    TELEPHONE  

 

1. Tom Bintz  Cambi   Thomas.Bintz@cambi.com 832-687-2299 

2. Bill Ames  Suez   Bill.Ames@suez.ng.com  603-738-4730 

3. Lindsay D’Anna  Casella   Lindsay.Danna@casella.com 603-545-8858 

4. Patrick Ellis  Casella   Patrick.Ellis@casella.com 603-661-3820 

5. Doug Frederisy  Synagro   DFrederisy@synagro.com 312-218-7599 

6. Nate Carlson  Delray Contracting N.Carlson@delrayinc.com 860-870-8100 

7. Marc Morin  Kleinfelder  MMorin@kleinfelder.com 603-219-9526 

8. Mark Filomeno  CDM Smith  Filomenomd@cdmsmith.com 978-551-8261 

9. Terry Szczesuil  Synagro   TSzczesiul@synagro.com 203-509-2998 

10. Pat Rimkoski  Synagro   PRimkoski@synagro.com 860-483-0160 

11. Mike Macheski  TRC Enviromental Co.  MMacheski@trcsolutions.com    610-834-0490 xt 5931 

12. Jim Belcastro  Lyster   JBelcastro@lyster.com  508-463-5444 

13. Kevin Dahl  CHZM   Kevin.Dahl@shzm.com  203-410-4445 

14. Seamus Donnellian Caldon Inc  Seamus@caldonusa.com 860-741-5300 

15. Adam Burkitt Advanced Energy Efficiencies  Adam@Advancedenergyefficiencies.com 

16. Gary Hale Advanced Energy Efficiencies Gary@Advancedenertyefficiencies.com 

17. Mark Phillips  Suez   Mark.Phillips@suez.ng.com  

18. Don Rogers  NSU  DRodgers@natrualsystemsutilities.com   781-258-5929 

 

 

Other – not attending 

 

19. CHRIS MORSS   Nutrient Recovery Solutions cmorss@ostara.com (925) 519 5716  
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